
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0760 Name:

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/25/2019 Board of Mayor & Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:9/10/2019

Title: Consideration of Change Order No. 1 for the Contract (COF Contract No. 2018-0252) for the Jim
Warren City Park Tennis Court Reconstruction with Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc. for an Increase
of $221,095.20 and a Time Extension of 19 Days.  (8/22/19 CIC 4-0)

Sponsors: Engineering

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Jim Warren Park Change Order 1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved on the Consent AgendaBoard of Mayor & Aldermen9/10/2019 1 Pass

referred as a Consent ItemCapital Investment Committee8/22/2019 1 Pass

City of Franklin Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

